Vel
1332.43
1319.89
1290.74

1014.22
1005.35
920.75

1368.56
1364.65
1346.35

1403.93
1385.43
1336.30

1338.46
1319.72
1287.76

1397.40
1380.10
1375.20

1317.61
1313.18
1301.08

1301.58
1278.86
1274.33

1370.97
1353.26
1350.08

1354.94
1354.74
1342.41

1354.48
1354.48
1348.87

1369.55
1363.51

Name
Young & McManus & Sons
Young & McManus & Sons
Young & McManus & Sons

E Quigley
E Quigley
E Quigley

Mr T McClean
P Boyd
Mr T McClean

Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson
Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson
W Ennis

G & A Campbell
G & A Campbell
D C & P McArdle

O Markey
Sands & Rice
Sands & Rice

J Eagleson & Son
McFall & McManus
G & A Eagleson

D Dixon
A & M Boyle
A & M Boyle

Mr.& Mrs.G.Mallen
Mr.& Mrs.G.Mallen
E McAlinden & Sons

D Mawhinney & Son
G McEvoy
D Mawhinney & Son

David Calvin
David Calvin
John Greenaway

T & M Morrow
J Simpson

Club
Ahoghill
Ahoghill
Ahoghill

Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S

Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S

Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps

Armagh
Armagh
Armagh

Ballyholland
Ballyholland
Ballyholland

Ballymena
Ballymena
Ballymena

Ballymoney
Ballymoney
Ballymoney

Banbridge Social
Banbridge Social
Banbridge

Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social

Bondhill
Bondhill
Bondhill

Broughshane
Broughshane

Ring Number
GB15A 07101
GB14V 24645
GB15V 22188

GB14A 14373
GB14A 14324
GB13R 09714

GB15A 31811
GB15E 46433
GB15B 10110

GB15A 15091
GB14A 16295
I[HU13N 28939

GB15A 05197
GB15A 05149
GB15A 13319

GB15B 27686
GB15B 27220
GB14B 09240

GB15B 03642
GB15B 03866
GB15B 04080

GB14B 05258
GB15V 35532
GB14B 06085

GB14B 39706
GB13B 35014
GB14X 31509

GB14S 55027
GB14S 55156
GB15B 08855

GB15B 09526
GB15B 09521
GB15B 09275

GB15B 13457
GB15B 15937



1357.25

1321.56
1319.03
1297.85

1286.71
1237.54

1422.29
1406.86
1395.28

1319.21
1318.86
1317.81

1315.08
1298.83
1291.23

1338.11
1328.07
1302.82

1349.66
1305.02
1269.70

1082.14
1081.08
1042.89

1385.58
1380.73
1363.57

1427.29
1412.00
1405.91

1424.91
1404.02
1343.75

1290.01
1275.29
1260.10

1393.89

J Simpson

Sean Hughes
B Morgan
K Murphy

T McCrudden
Mrs B McCrudden

J & D Braniff
J & D Braniff
J & D Braniff

G & S Smith
G & S Smith
G & S Smith

A Murray & Son
A Murray & Son
A Murray & Son

McConville Bros
Thompson Bros
McConville Bros

A Darragh
Reid Bros & McCloy
A Darragh

J Ramsey & Son
D & G Cooley Bros
D & G Cooley Bros

G & S McMullan
T & K Mawhinney
G & S McMullan

J Smyth & Sons
J Smyth & Sons
J Smyth & Sons

Roy Irwin
Roy Irwin
Roy Irwin

S Mc Connell
K Shannon

CReid

J Burrows

Broughshane

Coalisland
Coalisland
Coalisland

Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine & Derry

Colin Hps
Colin Hps
Colin Hps

Cookstown
Cookstown
Cookstown

Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps

Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin

Cullybackey
Cullybackey
Cullybackey

Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps

Donacloney
Donacloney
Donacloney

Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Dungannon
Dungannon

Dungannon

Eastway

GB15B 15930

GB15C 02426
GB15C 03155
GB15C 02596

GB14C 36817
GB15C 41220

GB14C 46066
GB15F 26135
GB15F 26127

GB15C 20269
GB15C 20297
GB15C 20292

I[HU13N 21656
I[HU13N 21651
I[HU15N 25703

GB14V 43730
GB15C 10097
GB13V 43186

GB15C 00048
GB15R 41719
GB14C 00185

GB15N 00152
IHU15S 74948
I[HU14S 120758

GB15D 20542
GB13D 32009
GB14C 09949

GB15D 03184
GB14D 18764
GB14D 18707

I[HU14N 13782
I[HU14N 13760
IHU15N 04098

GB14D 00977
GB14D 00539
GB14S 95563

GB15H 30012



1386.76
1384.12

1392.43
1358.99
1330.77

1423.91
1413.18
1412.45

1364.05
1342.55
1340.72

1328.43
1323.32
1319.91

1381.61
1380.14
1374.89

1390.64
1360.03
1359.71

1397.77
1369.31
1365.15

1426.29
1404.55
1391.58

1144.57
1119.57
1068.01

1323.80
1322.63
1308.67

1118.49
1019.78
1007.81

1343.17
1331.46
1330.97

D Mc Elhone
D Mc Elhone

| Gibb & Sons
| Gibb & Sons
| Gibb & Sons

R.Hunter

Delaney & McCambridge
Delaney & McCambridge

M D C Magill
J Rock
M D C Magill

P Murray

McCartan & Woodsides
McCartan & Woodsides

J Galbraith & Son
Kemp & McBride
Kemp & McBride

Beggs & Hall
Beggs & Hall
Beggs & Hall

Dowey Bros
Dowey Bros

A Craig

G & M Atcheson

D McMurray & H Anderson
B & D McClurkin & Son

R Witherow
R Witherow
R Witherow

L Magee & Son
M Laffin
M O'Reilly & Son

L Flanagan & Son
B Houston
B Houston

Nelson Weir
Nelson Weir
Nelson Weir

Titanic Hps
Titanic Hps

Glenavy
Glenavy
Glenavy

Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.

Harryville
Harryville
Harryville

Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District

Kingswood Hps
Kingswood Hps
Kingswood Hps

Larne & District
Larne & District
Larne & District

Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale

Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.

Limavady
Limavady
Limavady

Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District

Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry

Loughgall
Loughgall
Loughgall

GB15E 20529
GB15E 20576

NL141131343
GB15D 17481
GB15D 17546

I[HU14N 07034
GB15D 23802
GB15D 23508

GB15H 11245
GB13H 01382
GB15H 10219

GB15E 12959
I[HU14N 05106
[HU14N 13188

GB15S 52271
GB15S 52153
GB15S5 52135

GB14C 40744
GB15L 30270
GB15L 30684

GB15D 24973
GB15D 24954
GB15L 03236

GB13E 27832
GB15L 27155
GB14L 19526

BELG15 604350
GB15R 43384
GB15R 43871

GB14H 26957
GB14H 26772
GB14L 20679

GB12C 23636
GB14L 09884
GB14L 08284

GB14F 39444
GB14L 11484
GB14F 39443



1282.60
1254.60
1254.49

1118.46
1067.71
1020.13

1351.58
1336.99
1328.30

1360.22
1306.56
1265.76

1277.95
1274.83
1273.73

1176.17
1157.09
1140.32

1332.30
1323.55
1321.59

1196.75

1406.68
1406.23
1388.60

1405.64
1377.07
1368.94

1197.32
1193.19
1171.97

1295.99
1286.56
1282.99

998.56
987.99
982.07

J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
Kaylee Wright

Mr Robert Lyle
R & G Martin
Pat McLaughlin

P MccCall
P McCall
P MccCall

Mr D Carroll
Mr D Carroll
Mr D Carroll

P McFadden
K Allister & Kruger
R Mulligan

Troy Booth
Troy Booth
Troy Booth

A.& E. Bell
A.& E. Bell
T Patterson & Son

K Wilkinson & Son

R McKelvey
R McKelvey
J.J. McCabe

Donnelly Bros
N Smyth
N Smyth

Alan Hall
A Kelly
A Kelly

H Cubitt
Steele & McNeill
Steele & McNeill

| Deasley
D Mullan
D Mullan

Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social

Maiden City
Maiden City
Maiden City

Markethill
Markethill
Markethill

Millvale
Millvale
Millvale

Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps

Mourne & Dist Hps
Mourne & Dist Hps
Mourne & Dist Hps

Muckamore
Muckamore
Muckamore

New Antrim Amalg
Newry & District

Newry & District
Newry & District

Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation

Omagh
Omagh
Omagh

Rasharkin
Rasharkin
Rasharkin

Strabane
Strabane
Strabane

GB15L 04130
GB15L 04150
GB15L 04418

GB14E 10816
GB15E 10789
GB15E 11937

GB15H 30410
GB15E 46496
GB15C 00074

GB15E 46127
GB15E 46135
GB13V 42694

I[HU14S 102697
GB15E 02348
GB12R 14724

GB15F 36569
GB14D 38578
GB14D 38683

GB13E 14836
GB15E 14581
GB15E 15193

GB15S 52012

GB14S 06296
GB15S 36920
GB15S 36634

GB15A 46698
GB15A 46678
GB15D 03803

GB15R 24138
GB14R 31112
GB12T 07440

GB15R 18900
GB14R 03822
GB15R 18495

GB14S 07371
GB15S 05267
GB15S 05229



1423.00
1409.22
1403.93

1345.17
1317.72

1378.89
1361.56
1342.65

1246.18
1244.43
1215.51

Gregg Bros.& McCandless
Gregg Bros.& McCandless
Gregg Bros.& McCandless

M & F Russell
M & F Russell

D Carville & Son
G Douglas
D Carville & Son

R & J Parke
R & J Parke
K. Glass

Titanic Hps
Titanic Hps
Titanic Hps

West End Dromore
West End Dromore

Wilton Cross Hps
Wilton Cross Hps
Wilton Cross Hps

Windsor Social Hps
Windsor Social Hps
Windsor Social Hps

NWHU15S 3719
NWHU15S 3749
NWHU15S 3674

GB15R 24124
NWHU15S 3745

GB15X 10259
GB15X 10046
GB15D 23183

GB15C 24405
GB15C 24444
GB13R 31718



